
 

6021 Wallace Road Ext., Suite 100 
Wexford, PA 15090 

Phone: 724-934-3394  
Fax: 724-934-3389 

                                                                                                                     
 
                                                                                      Hours of Operation: M,T,W,R 9am-9pm; F 9am 6pm; S 9am-5pm  
 

NAME TITLE PHONE/EXT. FAX  Email 

Robert Brant CEO 4526 412-291-1093 rbrant@kla.us.com 

Barb Patterson Office Manager 4531 724-934-3389 bpatterson@kla.us.com 

Angie Katchen Administrator 3501 724.934.3389 akatchen@kla.us.com 

Karen Krauland AVP, Lending Services 4522 724-246-9105 kkrauland@kla.us.com 

Lisa MacDonald Funding Manager 4535 412-291-1388 lmacdonald@kla.us.com 

Christine Kuhns         Loan Processor         4551  
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
412-246-9479 

ckuhns@kla.us.com 

Samantha Madine-Alward Loan Processor 4509 smadine-alward@kla.us.com 

Beth Herzog Loan Processor 4527 bherzog@kla.us.com 

Lori Ramsey Loan Processor 4536 lramsey@kla.us.com 

Sheila Price Loan Processor 4532 sgasper@kla.us.com 

Kristin Dillon Loan Processor 4542 kdillon@kla.us.com 

Debbie Gillen Loan Processor         4552 dgillen@kla.us.com 

    Jessica Scott Loan Processor 4555 jscott@kla.us.com 

Tonya Pappas      Loan Processor 4524 tpappas@kla.us.com 

Paula Johnston Loan Documentation  4525  pjohnston@kla.us.com 

 Frank Rachwal Credit Manager 4528 412-291-1783 frachwal@kla.us.com 

Mike Mulhair Sr Credit Officer /DSM 4541 

 
412-291-1142 

mmulhair@kla.us.com 

John Bujalski Credit Officer / DSM 4540 jbujalski@kla.us.com 

Scott Perez Credit Officer / DSM 4539 sperez@kla.us.com 

Josh Gubish Credit Officer / DSM 4543 jgubish@kla.us.com 

Joe Forrest Credit Officer / DSM 4544 jforrest@kla.us.com 

Mary McAnlis Credit Officer 4553 mmcanlis@kla.us.com 

Southwest Regional Sales Manager: Kelly Rosenbaum 724-207-0835   Fax: 412-291-1251   Email: krosenbaum@kla.us.com  

Northwest Regional Sales Manager:  Patrick Dugan 412-522-5477  Fax: 412-246-9460   Email: pdugan@kla.us.com 

East Central and Eastern Regional Sales Manager:  Andy Hart 717-844-3175   Fax: 412-291-1199   Email: ahart@kla.us.com 

West Central Regional Sales Manager:  Donna Kilmer 412-310-8337   Email: dkilmer@kla.us.com  

 


